

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.11917 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	28.04.2022	<u>UDPR, J</u> Print the name of learned Government Pleader for Revenue for the respondents 1, 2, 4, 5 and 6 and Sri K.Asad Ahamed, learned standing counsel, for the 3rd respondent. For counters of the respondents, list the matter on 17.06.2022. <u>UDPR,J</u> SS	