

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:W.P.No.11917 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
04.	12.12.2022	<u>DEV, J</u> At request of the Learned Counsel for the Petitioner for filing Reply, post the matter on 21.01.2023. _____ DEV,J GPJ.	

