

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11917 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
8.	13.12.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> It is represented by Mr.Syed Arifullah, learned Standing Counsel for Wakf Board that Senior Counsel is instructed him to appear in this matter and seeks short accommodation. List this case on 22.12.2023 BLV <u>NJS, J</u>	

