

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.11917 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
19.	11.02.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2023</u> Leave granted. Counter and reply taken on file. <u>W.P.No.11917 of 2022</u> I.A.No.1 of 2024 is filed seeking to direct respondent Nos.1 and 3 to produce the file regarding original Survey Report of the year, 1956. In that regard, counter-affidavit is filed. However, this Court is not satisfied with the said counter-affidavit. Therefore, respondents are directed to file additional counter. List the matter after ten (10) days. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--