

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.11917 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22	09-04-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents requested further time to produce the survey report before this Court. List the case on 24.04.2026. Appearance of the respondent No.3 is dispensed with for the present. TRR, J siva	