

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11917 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
27.	04.08.2026	<u>RC,J</u> It was brought to the notice of this court that the original survey report was not placed on record. Learned standing counsel sought time to file an affidavit as to why the original survey report was not placed on record. Post on 18.08.2026. <i>BRS</i> <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u>		